May 27 2024 (01:45) India Rail Info 1

Thiruvananthapuram - Kollam Passenger (UnReserved)/56308 - Pass - SR
TVC/Thiruvananthapuram Central (Trivandrum) to KZK/Kazhakkuttam
Oh 23m - 13 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 TVC |[Thiruvananthapuram 18:00 2 0 30 |7 |[SR

Central (Trivandrum)
2 |TVP  [Thiruvananthapuram 18:05 18:06 m |2 |1 2 46 |8 SR

Pettah
3 |KCVL |Kochuveli 18:12 18:13 Tm [0 |1 7 26 [5 |[SR
4 |VELI |Veli 18:18 18:19 m (1 |1 9 60 SR
5 |KZK |Kazhakkuttam 18:23 18:24 m (2 |1 13 |61 SR
6 |KXP Kaniyapuram 18:28 18:29 m (1 |1 17 |60 SR
7  |MQU |Murukkampuzha 18:33 18:34 m |0 |1 21 |49 SR
8 |PGZ |Perunguzhi 18:38 18:39 Tm (0 |1 25 |49 SR
9 |CRY |Chirayinkeezhu 18:44 18:45 Tm |0 |1 29 |47 (19 |SR
10 |(KWU  |Kadakavur 18:49 18:50 m [0 |1 32 |27 |17 |SR
11 |AMY  |Akathumuri 18:56 18:57 im [0 |1 34 |43 |15 |[SR
12 |VAK  |Varkala Sivagiri 19:06 19:07 m |1 |1 41 |45 |57 |SR
13 |[EVA Edavai 19:12 19:13 im [0 |1 45 |44 |38 |SR
14 |KFI Kappil 19:17 19:18 m (1 |1 48 |39 |18 |SR
15 |(PWU  |Paravur 19:25 19:26 Tm |0 |1 52 |43 |[18 |SR
16 [MYY |Mayyanad 19:31 19:32 m [0 |1 56 |51 |20 |SR
17 |IRP Eravipuram 19:37 19:38 Tm (0 |1 60 |13 SR
18 |QLN |Kollam Junction (Quilon) |20:00 4 65 - 11 |SR

May 27 2024 (01:45) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



